VII TRAVESIA A NADO LOS ANGELES DE SAN RAFAEL

15 Agosto 2024

2100m - Clasificaciones mujeres y hombres
Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

MUJERES

Finalizados (37)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

145 Irene CARLON DE FUENTES
144 Elisa CARLON DE FUENTES

4 Daniela CECILIA GARCIA
131 Tania ALVAREZ GOMEZ
148 Daniela GUILLEN HERNANDEZ
227 Alexia GARCIA POLUBOCHKO
124 Sofia MURIEL LOPEZ
146 Guiomar BENAVIDES
116 Nuria GALLEGO MARTIN
136 Pilar GARCIA GREGORI
141 Laura DURAN CABANILLAS
229 Noelia DOMENECH ARASANZ
115 Puerto GOMEZ GALAN
128 Manuela ALONSO IBARRA
137 Maria SENENT AHIJON
143 Victoria GIL SANCHEZ
142 Lidia DURAN CABANILLAS
118 Andrea MUNIESA LUIS
130 Celia PENA FRANCO
122 Ana GARCIA ALVARADO
119 Almudena GOMEZ DIEZMA
147 Anastasia KOSTEREVA TYMCHAK
138 Maria Luisa AHIJON MORENO
123 Maud BARTHELEMY
129 Elena RAMON MUNOZ
132 Noemi DE LA CUERDA GAMERO
125 Marta CIVICOS ZURDO
149 Lola MADRID ALMENA
121 Sonia LOPEZ AGUIRREGABIRIA
231 Elena LOPEZ CALLE
246 Maria LAGUNA RODRIGUEZ
140 Sandra MACHADO HENARES
117 Maria Jose GOMEZSAENZ RIBOT
114 Silvia VALCARCE PEREZ
120 Patricia PEREZ ARQUERO
127 Maricruz VERGILLOS RAMOS
133 Chus PEREZ CAMPO
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HOMBRES

Finalizados (109)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

25 Diego DE LA FUENTE ALONSO
1 Gonzalo ZAPATERO
103 Daniel LOPEZ DE LA ROSA
21 Esau GONZALEZ
23 Alejandro PEREZ LEGIDO
230 Raul SELMA
33 Joshua DICKINSON
65 Carlos LOPEZ ALONSO
221 Andoni GARCIA PANIAGUA
47 Diego MURIEL LOPEZ
63 Mario MARTIN JAEN
79 Javier FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
36 Hector LOPEZ GARCIA
99 Raul MERINO GONZALEZ
5 Jorge GAMARRA OLMEDO
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CAT.

JVF
JVF
JVF
SNF
SNF
JVF
SNF
SNF
VAF
SNF
SNF
VAF
VBF
VAF
SNF
JVF
SNF
SNF
SNF
VBF
VAF
SNF
VBF
VBF
VAF
VBF
VAF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VAF
VBF
VBF

CAT.

SNM
SNM
SNM
VBM
JVM
SNM
SNM
JVM
JVM
SNM
JVM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VAM

Pto
en
cat TIEMPO

37 de 83 inscritos

'100m CLUB

1 0:29:02 123" CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS
2 0:31:30 1'30" CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS
3 0:31:30 1'30" CLUB BENAVENTE NATACION
1 0:32:30 133" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE
2 0:34:21 1'38" CLUB NATACION VILLALBA
4 0:34:27 1'38" CLUB TRIATLON 401
3 0:34:56  1'40" ALAMEDA ABACO
4 0:35:04 140" C.D. HALEGATOS
1 0:35:58 143" MAKO
5  0:37:03 1'46" INDIVIDUAL
6  0:37:03 146" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE
2 0:38:12 1'49" TRIBULLS
1 0:38:17 149" INDIVIDUAL
3 0:39:15 152" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE
7 0:39:50 1'54" INDIVIDUAL
5  0:39:52 1'54" CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL
8  0:40:15 155" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE
9 0:40:17 1'55" INDIVIDUAL
10  0:40:18 155" CN POZUELO
2 0:40:29 156" CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
4 0:40:40 1'56" C.N. FUENLABRADA
11 0:40:58 157" C.N. MASTER JAEN
3 0:41:40 159" C.N. LAS ROZAS
4  0:41:45 1'59" CLUB ON MORALZARZAL TRIATLON
5  0:42:14 2'01" CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
5  0:45:04 209" TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
6  0:45:44 211" QUIJOTES TRIATLON ALCALA
6  0:46:01 211" C.D.E TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN D
7  0:46:02 2'12" TRIINFINITY MOSTOLES
8  0:46:22 212" CAN
9  0:47:45 2'16" CLUB ARRIACENSE NATACION
10  0:52:26 230" TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
11 0:52:59  2'31" INDIVIDUAL
12 0:55:52 240" MAKO
7 0:57:14 2'44" INDIVIDUAL
13 0:57:40 2'45" INDIVIDUAL
14 0:57:53 245" INDIVIDUAL
109 de 167
Pto
en
cat TIEMPO '100m CLUB

0:26:07
0:28:07
0:28:10
0:28:16
0:29:10

0:30:22

0:30:59
0:31:16
0:31:24
0:31:25
0:31:34
0:31:39
0:31:40
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0:31:51

1'15"1 CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS
1'20" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE

1'20" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE

1'21" CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS

123" CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS

1'27" INDIVIDUAL

1'29" C.N. MASTER TORRIJOS
1'29" CLUB BENAVENTE NATACION
1'30" CN MADRID MOSCARDO
1'30" INDEPENDIENTE

1'30" TRIATLON LACERTA

1'30" CD UPSTREAM
1'30" CLUB NATACION VILLALBA

0:31:44 1'31" CD UPSTREAM

1'31" CD UPSTREAM
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LOCALIDAD

Boecillo

Boecillo

Segovia

San Sebastian De Los
Alpedrete

Torrejon De La Calza
Madrid

Madrid

Parla

Arganda Del Rey
Navalcarnero

Las Rozas De Madrid
Madrid

Becerril De La Sierr
Las Rozas De Madrid
Collado Villalba
Navalcarnero

Roda De Eresma
Majadahonda

El Escorial
Fuenlabrada

Chozas De Canales
Las Rozas De Madrid
Manzanares El Real
San Lorenzo De El Es
Collado Mediano
Villalbilla

Madrid

Madrid

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadarrama
Navalagamella

Parla

Madrid

Pinto

Pinto

inscritos

LOCALIDAD

Laguna De Duero
Madrid
Alcobendas
Laguna De Duero
Cisterniga
Leganes

Madrid
Benavente
Madrid

Madrid

Espirdo
Simancas
Collado Mediano
Arroyo De La Encomie
Valladolid
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HOMBRES

Finalizados (109)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

89
53
67
88
15
44
24
35
100
222
228
62
55
14
58
31
70
96
112
226
12
82
1
64
16
224
40
234
19
94
49
27
51
54
250
28
52
95
245

244
42
101
105
78
76
74
90
50
68
111
92
41
247

60
59
45

Jose ANDRES DEL REY
Lucas LLORCA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel BALSERA CUESTA
Juan Antonio RUIZ CALVO
Jorge ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ
Alberto PRADO

Marc COSTA SITJA

Carlos ORTEGA GARCIA
David PEREZ MANZANAL
Jaime SANZ GARCIA

Cesar ALVAREZ SANCHEZ
Ruben ALONSO GARCIA
Victor SESMERO RICO

Luis CIFUENTES GRAMAJO
Koen BAEKELANDT

Jaime Tomas TAPIAS JIMENEZ
Raul OVIEDO MORENO

Mario LUCENA SEGOVIA
Gabriel GUTIERREZ

Javier DIAZ DE EMA

Ruben LAINA MARTINEZ
Bernardo MARRADES GOMEZ
Sergio BREA SANCHEZ

Iiaky BERZAL MERINO

Jose Miguel GOMEZ GARCIA
Eduardo VIEJO CAMPOS
David OREJA PIRIS

Javier CAPUTTO CAMARENA
Javier TORRES NUNEZ

Angel GARCIA

Iiigo MURIEL LOPEZ

Jorge BENITO HERNANDEZ
David CRUZ GONZALEZ
Gabriel HERRERO BENAYAS
Jose Luis DE LA VEGA

Luis SACRISTAN MORAGA
Abel MARTIN SONEIRA
Francisco DIEZ

Alfonso GARCIA ORTEGA
Adrian GOMEZ MARTIN

David DIAZ ESCALONA
Alberto PASTOR ESTEBAN
Antonio DREGORIO AGUILAR
Antonio HIDALGO GUERRA
Javier DURAN BERMEJO
Roberto GARZON

Jaime Luis JIMENEZ TEJERO
Sergio MELGOSA REVILLAS
Jose Erasmo CANO LUNA
Alvaro GARCIA

Jorge ROBAINA PONS

Javier MUDARRA DIAZMALAGUIL
Enrique GUERRERO SIMARRO

Maurice Georges JUILLAND DE
ORBEGOSO

Carlos PENA BARREDO
Juan Francisco HIDALGO HERNAN
Mariano MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

CAT.

JVM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
SNM
JVM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
JVM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VBM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VBM
SNM

VBM
VBM
VBM

Pto

109 de 167 inscritos

cat TIEMPO '100m CLUB
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24
25
26

0:31:55

0:32:23
0:32:29

0:32:39
0:32:39
0:32:53

0:32:58
0:33:11
0:33:54
0:34:06
0:34:11

0:34:23
0:34:25
0:34:28

0:34:32
0:34:34
0:34:40
0:34:46
0:34:50

0:35:00
0:35:06
0:35:08

0:35:12

0:35:19

0:35:52

0:36:05 1'43" C.D.E TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN D
1'43" CLUB ARRIACENSE NATACION
1'43" CLUB NATACION CIUDAD ALCORCO

0:36:08

0:36:11
0:36:16
0:36:20

0:36:43
0:36:55
0:37:00
0:37:55
0:38:04

0:38:56
0:39:03

0:39:24
0:40:05

0:40:05

0:40:10
0:40:13
0:40:21

0:40:25
0:40:27
0:40:46

0:40:56

0:41:28

0:41:37
0:41:59
0:42:08

0:42:10
0:42:30

0:43:19
0:43:23
0:43:38

1'31" CLUB TRIVAL TRIATLON VALDEMOR
0:32:15 1'32" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE

1'33" C.N. MASTER TORRIJOS
" 1'33" AD. RIVAS NATACION
1'33" C.D. HALEGATOS
1'33" TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES

1'34" CLUB NATACION TORRELODONES

134" CNT BARAJAS
" 135" C.N. MASTER TORRIJOS
137" INDIVIDUAL
1'37" CD UPSTREAM
" 1'38" INDIVIDUAL
1'38" A.D. RIVAS NATACION
1'38" INDIVIDUAL
138" C.D. HALEGATOS
1'39" CDE EVENTSTHINKER
139" TRIBULLS
1'39" CDE TRIBOOST
1'39" INDIVIDUAL

1'40" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE

1'40" INDIVIDUAL

1'41" TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
1'41" TRIINFINITY MOSTOLES
1'42" INDIVIDUAL

1'44"t CDE TRIBOOST
1'44" INDEPENDIENTE
1'45" CLUB CORREDORES

1'45" CLUB NATACION SWIMTONIC

1'46" CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR

1'48" INDEPENDIENTE
1'49" INDIVIDUAL

1'53" INDIVIDUAL
1'55" INDIVIDUAL

1'55" GARLIC BB
1'55" C.N. MASTER TORRIJOS
1'55" C.N. MASTER MADRID

1'56" INDIVIDUAL

1'57" INDIVIDUAL
1'58" ERASMO
1'59" INDIVIDUAL
2'00" C.D. HALEGATOS
" 2'00" INDIVIDUAL
2'00" CD UPSTREAM
2'01" INDIVIDUAL

2'04" CC MAJADAHONDA
2'04" PINTO SWIMMERS
2'05" TROTAPINARES
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1'40"i CLUB NATACION TRENCAONES ALZI
1'40" CLUB NATACION ARGANDA

1'51" CLUB NATACION SWIMTONIC
1'562" CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL

1'55" CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION

1'55" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE

1'56" A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBE

LOCALIDAD

Parla

Paracuellos De Jaram
Alcorcon

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid
Arroyomolinos
Galapagar

Madrid

Cerceda

Madrid

Valladolid
Arroyomolinos
Rivas

Salamanca

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Mostoles

Madrid

Guadalajara

Alzira

Arganda Del Rey
La Lastrilla
Valmojado
Villanueva Del Pardi
Becerril De La Sierr
Toledo

Alcorcon

Madrid

Madrid

Alcobendas

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
San Lorenzo De El Es
Madrid

Madrid

San Lorenzo De El Es
Collado Villalba
Villalbilla

Los Yebenes

San Agustin Del Guad
Madrif

Madrid

Madrid

Zarzalejo

Torrejon De Ardoz
Tres Cantos

Leon

Alovera

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Valladolid

Pozuelo De Alarcon

Majadahonda
Pinto
Valladolid
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HOMBRES

Finalizados (109)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

81
233
83
86
97
107
87
225
39
22
37
243
38
202

102
80
108
43
26
61
223
110
34
20
17
98

135
104
46
13
91
85
73
109
71
56

Antonio PICAZO VELOSO
Alvaro GONZALEZ COSTA
Ifiigo GAYA VAN STIJN

Alberto NUNO HERNANZ

David SOLE FERNANDEZ

Phil GIBBS

Guillermo ZAYAS CANELAS
Javier VIEJO LLORENTE

Angel HERNANDEZ REDONDO
Alexander TORRES MONTANA
Ramon SANCHEZ LLOPIS
Guillermo SALCEDA PACHECO
Jesus GARCIA LORENZO

Antonio Jesus FERNANDEZ
BONNEMAISO

Conceso GARRIDO TABASCO
Xavier TORRALLARDONA CACERE
Lorenzo ALEJO MANSILLA

Juan Luis RAMIRO GARCIA
David VILLARINO GARCIA
Cesar RAMIREZ CHAVES
Alfonso RAMIREZ LOPEZ-REY
Rafael PEREZ SOLER

Francisco Javier CORBACHO GARCIA
Javier RAFAEL DE LA CRUZ MO
Roberto JIMENEZ PULGAR
Alejandro GIL RODRIGUEZ
David LORA MARTIN

Angel ESPINAZO GARCIA
Sergio GIRALDO PASTRANA
Pedro VILLACAMPA CAAMANO
Oscar GRIJOTA CHOUSA

Juan Carlos GARCIA SERRANO
Luis CERRILLO ARIAS

Jorge SERRANO

Simon James KENDALL CULKIN
Vicente PEREZ CASTILLO

Jose Ignacio MONTON LUCEA

CAT.

VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM

SNM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM

Pto

109 de 167 inscritos

cat TIEMPO '100m CLUB

27
20
28
29
30
21
22
31
23
21
24
32
33
34

22
35
25
36
37
23
24
26
38
27
28
39
29
30
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

0:43:42

2'05" CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL

0:43:49

0:43:56  2'06" CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA BEONE

0:43:58

0:44:02
0:44:16
0:44:27

2'05" BCNMAD TRIATLON

2'06" INDIVIDUAL

2'06" QUIJOTES TRIATLON ALCALA
2'06" INDIVIDUAL

2'07" INDEPENDIENTE

0:44:29 ‘
0:44:35
0:44:57

2'07" CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
2'07" TRIATLON VALDEBEBAS

2'08" INDIVIDUAL

0:44:58

0:45:07
0:45:21
0:45:24

0:45:25
0:45:58
0:46:13

2'08" C.N. FUENLABRADA
2'09" C.D. HALEGATOS
2'10" INDIVIDUAL

2'10" CD UPSTREAM

2'10": CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
2'11" INDIVIDUAL

2'12" INDIVIDUAL

0:46:23

0:46:34
0:46:48
0:46:52
0:46:56

2'13" INDIVIDUAL

2'13" DRINKINGRUNNERS

2'14" INDIVIDUAL

2'14" CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
2'14" INDIVIDUAL

0:47:04 ‘
0:47:10

214" INDIVIDUAL
2'15" TRINACUA

0:47:11

2'15" TRINACUA

0:47:28
0:47:28
0:47:33
0:50:19
0:50:27
0:51:40

2'16" CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL
2'16" CHULETRAINING

2'16" INDIVIDUAL

2'24" INDIVIDUAL

2'24" TROTAPINARES

2'28" INDIVIDUAL

0:51:54

2'28" INDIVIDUAL

0:52:14

2'29" TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

0:53:25

0:53:52
0:54:55
0:55:45

Pég. 3 de 3

2'33" INDIVIDUAL
2'34" INDIVIDUAL
2'37" INDIVIDUAL
2'39" INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD

San Lorenzo De El Es
Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Alcala De Henares
Camarma De Esteruela
San Lorenzo De El Es
Madrid

Villanueva Del Pardi
Ssreyes

Segovia

Fuenlabrada

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Valladolid

Los Yebenes
Barcelona

Olias Del Rey
Daganzo De Arriba
San Sebastian De Los
Pozuelo

Los Yebenes
Valencia

Alpedrete
Alcorcon

Alcorcon

Collado Vill

Toledo

Madrid

La Lastrilla
Valladolid

Madrid

Laguna De Duero
Cercedilla

Madrid

Soto De Real
Pinto

San Sebastian De Los



